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CREDIT SUISSE ASSET MANAG EMENT INCOME FUND, INC.
REPORTS THIRD QUARTER EARNINGS

New York, New York —-November 14, 2011: Ciedit Suisse Asset Management Income
Fund. Inc. (NYSE Amex: CIK), a registered closed-end investment company, today
announced earnings for the third quarter ended Sepiember 30, 2011.

Total net assets of the Fund on September 30, 2011 were $175,708,239 as compared with
$188.974.524 on June 30, 2011 and $182,985238 on September 30, 2010. On
September 30, 2011 the net asset value per share was $3.51 based on 50,018,531 shares

outstanding.

September 30, 2011

Total Net Assets
NAYV Per Share
Shares Outstanding

$175,708,239
$3.51
50,018,531

June 30, 2011

September 30, 2010

$188,974,524
$3.78
49,990,614

$182,988,238
$3.66
49,976,992

For the period July 1, 2011 through September 3C. 2011, total net investment income was
54.314.143 or $0.09 per share. The total nect realized and unrealized loss was

S(13.156,179) or $(0.26) per share for the same period.

Third Quarter
Ended
September 30, 2011

Total Net Investment
Income $4,314,143
Per Share $0.09

Total Net Realized/
Unrealized Gain/(Loss)
Per Share

$(13,156,179)
$(0.26)

Second Quarter
Ended
June 30, 2011

Third Quarter
Ended
September 30, 2010

$3,460,026
$0.07

$(2,264,867)
$(0.05)

$3,956,828
$0.08

$3,439,231
$0.07

Credit Suisse Asset Management Income Fund, Inc is managed by Credit Suisse Asset

Management, LLC.



