FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Investor Relations: 1-800-293-1232

CREDIT SUISSE ASSET MANAGEMENT INCOME FUND, INC. REPORTS THIRD QUARTER EARNINGS

New York, New York –November 14, 2011: Credit Suisse Asset Management Income Fund, Inc. (NYSE Amex: CIK), a registered closed-end investment company, today announced earnings for the third quarter ended September 30, 2011.

Total net assets of the Fund on September 30, 2011 were \$175,708,239 as compared with \$188,974,524 on June 30, 2011 and \$182,988,238 on September 30, 2010. On September 30, 2011 the net asset value per share was \$3.51 based on 50,018,531 shares outstanding.

	September 30, 2011	June 30, 2011	<u>September 30, 2010</u>
Total Net Assets	\$175,708,239	\$188,974,524	\$182,988,238
NAV Per Share	\$3.51	\$3.78	\$3.66
Shares Outstanding	50,018,531	49,990,614	49,976,992

For the period July 1, 2011 through September 30, 2011, total net investment income was \$4.314.143 or \$0.09 per share. The total net realized and unrealized loss was \$(13.156,179) or \$(0.26) per share for the same period.

	Third Quarter Ended <u>September 30, 2011</u>	Second Quarter Ended June 30, 2011	Third Quarter Ended September 30, 2010
Total Net Investment Income Per Share	\$4,314,143 \$0.09	\$3,460,026 \$0.07	\$3,956,828 \$0.08
Total Net Realized/ Unrealized Gain/(Loss) Per Share	\$(13,156,179) \$(0.26)	\$(2,264,867) \$(0.05)	\$3,439,231 \$0.07

Credit Suisse Asset Management Income Fund, Inc. is managed by Credit Suisse Asset Management, LLC.